Model Selection Table
Example
UQK-4003X0.8d is UQK400 float level controller, micro switch, upper or lower limit alarm, medium density is 0.8g/cm³, explosion
isolating .
Outline Drawing and Installation
1. Structure and size as follows
2. Safety barrier recommendation sheet
Order Information

                WWW. .DDTOP COM    076075        WWW . .DDTOP COM
Model Selection Table
Order Information
Model Selection Table  (Standard type/ Explosion proof type)
Probe type
Certification
Connection
Fluid Temperature Specification
Tuning fork length and solid density
Probe material and surface roughness
Coating Material
Probe length
※Tp:Fluid Temperature
0: 155mm min.≥0.01g/cm3
0: SUS316L, Ra≤3.2um    1: SUS316, Ra≤3.2um    2: SUS304, Ra≤3.2um
0: None   2: ECTFE   3: PTFE
Note: Probe length is Max. 400mm when choosing surface coating.
80℃
150℃
230℃(High Temp. type)
280℃(High Temp. type)
0
1
5
2
3
6
Thread
Flange
Power supply
0: Standard type   1: Extended type   2: Cable type
C: 19~253 Vdc/Vac 50/60Hz
   Two relay output 6A 250Vac/6A 28Vdc
D: 19~253 Vdc/Vac 50/60Hz
   Two transistor output: 400mA 60Vac/Vdc
F: 10~55Vdc 3 wire NPN/PNP output
E---1-1/2"(40A)
F---2"(50A)
G---2-1/2"(65A)
H---3"(80A)
I---4"(100A)
J---5"(125A)
K---6"(150A)
S---Special specification
xx: standard length
05:  under 500mm
10: 501~1000 mm
95: 9001~9500 mm
A0: 9501~10000 mm
A1: 10001~11000 mm
A9: 18001~19000 mm
B0: 19001~20000 mm
SS: Special specification
Standard: only apply xx standard length
Extend model: Max length 4m
Cable model: Max length 20m
Q---PT(R)           U---NPT
R---PF(G)           S---Special specification
T---BSP
M---5 kg/cm2    P---300 Lbs  X---PN 16
N---10 kg/cm2  L---600 Lbs   Y---PN 25
O---150 Lbs     W---PN 10     Z---PN 40
00: None, 1/2”PF   31: NEPSII, Dust Ex-proof, 1/2” NPT
01: None, 1/2”NPT
UTX35
UTX350

                WWW. .DDTOP COM    078077        WWW . .DDTOP COM
Model Selection Table
Order Information
Model Selection Table  (Standard type/ Explosion proof type)
Probe type
Certification
Connection
Fluid Temperature Specification
Tuning fork length and solid density
Probe material and surface roughness
Coating Material
Probe length
※Tp:Fluid Temperature
0: 155mm min.≥0.01g/cm3
0: SUS316L, Ra≤3.2um    1: SUS316, Ra≤3.2um    2: SUS304, Ra≤3.2um
0: None   2: ECTFE   3: PTFE
Note: Probe length is Max. 400mm when choosing surface coating.
80℃
150℃
230℃(High Temp. type)
280℃(High Temp. type)
0
1
5
2
3
6
Thread
Flange
Power supply
0: Standard type   1: Extended type   2: Cable type
C: 19~253 Vdc/Vac 50/60Hz
   Two relay output 6A 250Vac/6A 28Vdc
D: 19~253 Vdc/Vac 50/60Hz
   Two transistor output: 400mA 60Vac/Vdc
F: 10~55Vdc 3 wire NPN/PNP output
E---1-1/2"(40A)
F---2"(50A)
G---2-1/2"(65A)
H---3"(80A)
I---4"(100A)
J---5"(125A)
K---6"(150A)
S---Special specification
xx: standard length
05:  under 500mm
10: 501~1000 mm
95: 9001~9500 mm
A0: 9501~10000 mm
A1: 10001~11000 mm
A9: 18001~19000 mm
B0: 19001~20000 mm
SS: Special specification
Standard: only apply xx standard length
Extend model: Max length 4m
Cable model: Max length 20m
Q---PT(R)           U---NPT
R---PF(G)           S---Special specification
T---BSP
M---5 kg/cm2    P---300 Lbs  X---PN 16
N---10 kg/cm2  L---600 Lbs   Y---PN 25
O---150 Lbs     W---PN 10     Z---PN 40
00: None, 1/2”PF   31: NEPSII, Dust Ex-proof, 1/2” NPT
01: None, 1/2”NPT
UTX35
UTX350